 P4000 Hermetically Sealed
Pressure Sensor
Typical Applications
On & Off-Highway Vehicle Hydraulic Systems
Pressurized Tools
Instruments
Pneumatic Controls
Refrigerant Control & Recovery

Web: www.kavlico.com
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
How to Order
Model No. P4000_012411   © 2011 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
P4000 Hermetically Sealed Pressure Sensor
Example: P4000-1000AA2AA
Description: P4000 Sensor, 0-1,000 PSI Absolute, No External O-Ring,
   1/4" SAE Female Schrader Deflator Pressure Connection,
   with Built-in Packard Connector
P4000 Hermetically Sealed Pressure Sensor
P4000  -  1000    A    A    2    AA
Pressure Ranges & Proof Pressure
Reference
Seal Material (External O-Ring)
Pressure Connection
Electrical Connector
100 0 – 100 PSI------ 300 PSI
200 0 – 200 PSI------ 900 PSI
300 0 – 300 PSI------ 900 PSI
400 0 – 400 PSI------ 1,500 PSI
500 0 – 500 PSI------ 1,500 PSI
750 0 – 750 PSI------ 1,500 PSI
1000 0 - 1,000 PSI ---- 3,000 PSI
1500 0 - 1,500 PSI ---- 5,000 PSI
2000 0 - 2,000 PSI ---- 5,000 PSI
3000 0 - 3,000 PSI --- 8,000 PSI
4000 0 - 4,000 PSI ---- 8,000 PSI
6000 0 - 6,000 PSI ---- 8,000 PSI
A Absolute
S Sealed Gage
A  None
B Nitrile (pressure port option 3 only)
1 1/8-27 NPT
2 ¼” SAE Female Schrader Deflator
3 7/16-20 UNF SAE J1926/2
5 ¼-18 NPT
AA Built-in Packard
BA Built-in Deutsch
Use this diagram, working top to bottom and left to right to construct your model
number. An example is shown below. Custom OEM options are also available.